
Deco Turf II

1

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
2

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
3 63 62

M. BHUPATHI/J. MURRAY
4 76(1) 67(5) 10-3

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
5 76(2) 64

T. BERDYCH/N. KIEFER
6 64 76(2)

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [8]
7 75 64

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [8]
8

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
9 36 60 10-7

M. DAMM/L. PAES [4]
10

M. DAMM/L. PAES [4]
11 64 75

J. BENNETEAU/A. CLEMENT
12 64 46 10-7

M. DAMM/L. PAES [4]
13 53 Ret'd

A. DELIC/J. ISNER
14 76(5) 75

P. HANLEY/K. ULLYETT [5]
15 76(5) 36 11-9

P. HANLEY/K. ULLYETT [5]
16

17

L. DLOUHY/P. VIZNER [7]
18

L. DLOUHY/P. VIZNER [7]
19 62 63

D. TURSUNOV/R. WASSEN
20 46 62 10-5

L. DLOUHY/P. VIZNER [7]
21 64 75

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI
22 63 36 10-5

M. KNOWLES/D. NESTOR [3]
23 76(10) 64

M. KNOWLES/D. NESTOR [3]
24

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [6]
25 76(4) 75

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [6]
26

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [6]
27 61 64

N. ALMAGRO/D. FERRER
28 63 63

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [6]
29 62 62

N. DJOKOVIC/N. ZIMONJIC
30 63 64

N. DJOKOVIC/N. ZIMONJIC
31 67(5) 64 10-7

J. BJORKMAN/M. MIRNYI [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.
1 2 Winner $130,000 500 HRBATY/MATHIEU GASQUET-HAND
2 7 Finalist $75,000 350 Ullyett - Back
3 10 Semi-Finalist $34,200 225
4 17 Quarter-Finalist $14,100 125
5 22 2nd Round $7,600 75
6 34 1st Round $3,500 5
7 35
8 35

 

46 63 13-11

Last Direct Acceptance
Cermak/Nieminen-54

ATP Supervisor
Mark Darby/Tom Barnes

BUTORAC, Eric (USA)/QUERREY, Sam (USA)

Prize Money (Per Team)

$2,200,000

422

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [6]

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

BRYAN, Bob (USA)/BRYAN, Mike (USA)

Bye

BHUPATHI, Mahesh (IND)/MURRAY, Jamie (GBR)

 

 

 WC

 

 

6 

Alt

3 

 

 

KNOWLES, Mark / NESTOR, Daniel
DAMM, Martin / PAES, Leander

ASPELIN, Simon / KNOWLE, Julian

2 

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

ERLICH, Jonathan / RAM, Andy
DLOUHY, Lukas / VIZNER, Pavel

MELZER, Jurgen (AUT)/ROBREDO, Tommy (ESP)

 

Bye

DJOKOVIC, Novak (SRB)/ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SRB)

BJORKMAN, Jonas (SWE)/MIRNYI, Max (BLR)

Seeded Players

BJORKMAN, Jonas / MIRNYI, Max

HANLEY, Paul / ULLYETT, Kevin

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 WC

4 

8 

Bye

CANAS, Guillermo (ARG)/GARCIA, Martin (ARG)

5 

DELIC, Amer (USA)/ISNER, John (USA)

 

ASPELIN, Simon (SWE)/KNOWLE, Julian (AUT)

DAMM, Martin (CZE)/PAES, Leander (IND)

MONACO, Juan (ARG)/PERRY, Todd (AUS)

BERDYCH, Tomas (CZE)/KIEFER, Nicolas (GER)

GONZALEZ, Fernando (CHI)/LJUBICIC, Ivan (CRO)

Bye

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz (POL)/MATKOWSKI, Marcin (POL)

Bye

HRBATY, Dominik (SVK)/MATHIEU, Paul-Henri (FRA)

BENNETEAU, Julien (FRA)/CLEMENT, Arnaud (FRA)

PAVEL, Andrei (ROU)/WASKE, Alexander (GER)

Bye

DLOUHY, Lukas (CZE)/VIZNER, Pavel (CZE)

Bye

HANLEY, Paul (AUS)/ULLYETT, Kevin (ZIM)
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KNOWLES, Mark (BAH)/NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)

ERLICH, Jonathan (ISR)/RAM, Andy (ISR)

Bye

ALMAGRO, Nicolas (ESP)/FERRER, David (ESP)

TURSUNOV, Dmitry (RUS)/WASSEN, Rogier (NED)

CERMAK, Frantisek (CZE)/NIEMINEN, Jarkko (FIN)


